
NM 3D 2022
Land Bueskytterklubb (2022057)
Hombsvegen 2, 2879 Odnes, Fra 24-09-2022 til 25-09-2022

Buejegere
1
2

THORKILDSEN Ernst
SOLDAL Rune

SOLOR

HARDA

29
34

5
4

BJØRNERUD Nils Erik
NÆSET Ole Hansen

LAND

STREN

24
38

Bronse

Thorkildsen E.
Bjørnerud N.

37
36

Finale

Soldal R.
Næset O.

36
38
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